
CAMP VERDE HIGH SCHOOL 
2021 BOYS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 

 
 
 
 
 

 
DAY       DATE  OPPONENT   PLACE  JV   V       
Mon  1-18-21  Arizona Lutheran  Home  3:00  6:00 
 
Thu  1-21-21  Payson    Home  4:00  7:00    
     
Tue  1-26-21  Chino Valley   Away    7:00              
 
Thu  1-28-21  Wickenburg   Away  4:00  7:00 
 
Fri  1-29-21  Fountain Hills   Home  2:00  5:00 
 
Tue  2-2-21  Northwest Christian  Away  4:00  7:00 
 
Fri  2-5-21  Parker    Away  4:00  7:00 
 
Tue  2-9-21  Page    Home    7:00        
 
Fri  2-12-21  Chino Valley   Home    7:00 
 
Sat  2-13-21  Phoenix Country Day  Away    7:00 
 
Tue  2-16-21  Fountain Hills   Away  4:00  7:00 
 
Thu  2-18-21  Northwest Christian  Home  4:00  7:00 
 
Sat  2-20-21  Sedona    Away  4:00  7:00 
 
Tue  2-23-21  Parker    Home  4:00  7:00 
 
Fri  2-26-21  Page    Away    7:00 
 
Tue  3-2-21  Tonopah   Home  4:00  7:00 
 
 Thu  3-4-21  Winslow   Home  4:00  7:00              
 
 
TBD  TBD  State    TBD    TBD 
1-17-21 
 

 

 


